
Sainagar Shirdi - Mumbai LTT Special Fare Special/01136X - Exp - CR 
SNSI/Sainagar Shirdi Terminus to LTT/Mumbai LTT 

6h 55m - 323 km - 6 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SNSI Sainagar Shirdi
Terminus

09:20 0 1 0 61 508 CR

2 KPG Kopargaon 10:00 10:01 1m 0 1 41 58 550 CR
3 MMR Manmad Junction 10:45 10:50 5m 0 1 83 97 558 CR
4 NK Nashik Road 11:35 11:38 3m 0 1 156 58 551 CR
5 IGP Igatpuri 12:30 12:35 5m 0 1 207 43 599 CR
6 KYN Kalyan Junction 14:30 14:33 3m 0 1 288 54 9 CR
7 TNA Thane 14:53 14:55 2m 6 1 306 12 7 CR
8 LTT Mumbai LTT 16:15 0 1 323 - 6 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 07 2024 (23:19)

Sep 07 2024 (23:19)

1

1


